Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: N
ov
em
be
r 2
1,
 2
01
8
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack
length (mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack
height (mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
K486061.36 36 8713197344841 6 144
K486061.37 37 4 8713197344858 6 144
K486061.38 38 5 8713197344865 6 144
K486061.39 39 6 8713197344872 6 108
K486061.40 40 8713197344889 6 108
K486061.41 41 7 8713197344896 6 108
K486061.42 42 8 8713197344902 6 108
K486061.43 43 9 8713197344919 6 108
K486061.44 44 10 8713197344926 6 108
K486061.45 45 8713197344933 6 90
K486061.46 46 11 8713197344940 6 90
K486061.47 47 12 8713197344957 6 90
K486061.48 48 13 8713197344964 6 90
Protection & Comfort
Oil resistant outsole No
Cold insulation (°C) -15 °C
Cold insulation (°F) 5 °F